Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support?/ Well,

which party would you say you would lean towards? [Decided Voters]
_ SK/MB Approve
A B C D E F

G H | J
Base: Decided Voters Leaners (unwtd) 812 103 89 73 291 178 78 435 377 380 432
Base: Decided Voters Leaners (wtd) 787 114 100 44 306 172 51 396 391 348 439
236 41 36 18 97 28 16 37 199 26 210
The Conservative Party 30% 36% 36% 41% 32% 16% 31% 9% 51% 7% 48%
E* E* E* E E* G |
283 40 24 9 123 64 24 245 38 248 35
The Liberal Party. 36% 35% 24% 21% 40% 37% 48% 62% 10% 71% 8%
* * * BC C BC* H J
157 27 31 10 62 19 8 79 79 47 110
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 20% 24% 31% 24% 20% 11% 17% 20% 20% 14% 25%
E* E* E* E * |
55 - - - - 55 - 21 34 14 41
The Bloc Quebecois (BQ) 7% - - - - 32% - 5% 9% 4% 9%
* * * ABCDF * |
24 5 2 1 9 5 2 12 11 10 14
The Green Party 3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%
* * * *
19 - 3 3 11 1 1 1 17 1 17
People's Party of Canada 2% - 3% 8% 4% 1% 2% * 4% * 4%
* * AE* * G I
13 2 5 1 5 - - 1 12 1 12
Other 2% 1% 5% 3% 2% - - * 3% * 3%
* E* E* * G I
787 114 100 44 306 172 51 396 391 348 439
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




